
Sl. No.

Name of 

creditor

Identification 

No.

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

 Amount of 

claim rejected 

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, 

if any

Date of 

receipt  Amount claimed 

 Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted

1 Bank of Baroda AAACB1534F 20.04.2023 18,67,74,052       18,46,65,829       

Unsecure

d 

Financial 

Creditor - 89.88 - - 21,08,223       -

Annexure-2

                                                                                                                                       List of unsecured financial creditors                                                                                                               (Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: Global Fragrances Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 31.03.2023 ; List of stakeholders as on: 30.05.2023


